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Jacqueline Flores <jaflores@hartnell.edu> Fri, Sep 13, 2024 at 10:06 AM
To: Lucille Serrano <Iserrano@hartnell.edu>

Cc: Romero Jalomo <rjalomo@hartnell.edu>, Fanny Salgado <fsalgado@hartnell.edu>, Jennifer Moorhouse
<jmoorhouse@hartnell.edu>

Hello,

Below are the goals that were approved at today's meeting to move forward to HCC for review and approval.

» Review, update, and recommend administrative procedures that pertain to student
affairs and student success.

» Research and promote best practices related to community college student services and support
programs.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Jacqueline Flores (she/her)

Executive Assistant | Vice President of Student Affairs
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GROWING LEADERS OPPORTUMNITY, ENGAGEMENT, ACHIEVEMENT

Lucy Serrano <lIserrano@hartnell.edu> Fri, Sep 13, 2024 at 10:43 AM
To: Jacqueline Flores <jaflores@hartnell.edu>

Cc: Romero Jalomo <rjalomo@hartnell.edu>, Fanny Salgado <fsalgado@hartnell.edu>, Jennifer Moorhouse
<jmoorhouse@hartnell.edu>

Awesome!
[Quoted text hidden]

Lucille M. Serrano
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent/President & Board of Trustees
Office of the Superintendent/President
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